OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Full Locker

Golf Bag Storage

Golf Bag and Trolley Storage

Electric Bike, Golf Bag, and Battery Trolley Storage
Golf Bag and Golf Cart Storage

Handicapping

Affiliation Men and Ladies (rates to be confirmed)
Affiliation Junior (rates to be confirmed)
Unlimited Use of a Golf Cart

Golf Carts for Members

Golf Carts for Visitors/Corporates

Caddie Fee incl. Halfway House

Member Unlimited Range Membership

Non-Member Unlimited Range Membership

R950.00
R1 340.00
R1 600.00
R2 150.00
R9g 630.00

R235.00

R695.00

R345.00

R33 000.00

R475.00

R525.00

R450.00
R4 730.00

R7 865.00
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