

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Full Locker	R950.00
Golf Bag Storage	R1 340.00
Golf Bag and Trolley Storage	R1 600.00
Electric Bike, Golf Bag, and Battery Trolley Storage	R2 150.00
Golf Bag and Golf Cart Storage	R9 630.00
Handicapping	R235.00
Affiliation Men and Ladies (rates to be confirmed)	R695.00
Affiliation Junior (rates to be confirmed)	R345.00
Unlimited Use of a Golf Cart	R33 000.00
Golf Carts for Members	R475.00
Golf Carts for Visitors/Corporates	R525.00
Caddie Fee incl. Halfway House	R450.00
Member Unlimited Range Membership	R4 730.00
Non-Member Unlimited Range Membership	R7 865.00

